WIREMOLD®
Steel Raceway Systems
F E A T U R E S  &  B E N E F I T S
ED874R21  –  Updated January 2016  –  For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/wiremold
2400® Series Raceway is a single compart-
ment raceway designed for communication
or power applications and ideal for use in
classrooms, offices, and hotel applications,

  in Ivory (IWE-P) or Fog White
  (DVWE-P). Contains 0.3 oz. of paint.
2400 Series Raceway Base & Cover Ordering Information
1 29/32"
(48mm)
1 29/32"
(48mm)
7/8"
(22.2mm)
1 29/32"
(48mm)
 NOTE: “V” prefix indicates Ivory color, “-FW” suffix indicates
  Fog White color.
* For additional information, refer to Technical Section in the current version of the Wiremold Catalog.
NOTE: Can only be shipped via
ground transportation.
10"
(254mm)
5 7/8"
(149mm)
8"
(203mm)
4 7/8"
(124mm)
4"
(102mm)
 Catalog No./Item Description/Specifications
 V2410FC Full Capacity Entrance
 2410FC-FW End Fitting – Feeds 2400
  Series Raceway. Includes three
  3/4" and 1" concentric trade
  size KOs.
 V2411FO Radiused Flat Elbow –
 2411FO-FW 90° flat corner that provides 2"
  (51mm) cable bend radius control
  for fiber optic and UTP/STP cable
  installations. Ideal for lay-in or
  pull-through installations.
  Couplings included.
 V2411M Flat Elbow – Makes right angle
 2411M-FW turns in runs of 2400 Series
  Raceway on same surface.
 V2415FO Radiused Tee – Branches at
 2415FO-FW right angles. Provides a controlled
  2" (51mm) cable bend radius control
  for fiber optic and UTP/STP cable
  installations. Couplings included.
 V2415M Tee – Branches at right angles.
 2415M-FW Couplings included.
 V2417FO Radiused Internal Elbow –
 2417FO-FW 90° internal corner. Provides a
  controlled 2" (51mm) cable bend
  radius control for fiber optic and
  UTP/STP cable installations.